MAPFRE SA

MAPFRE SA

ISIN: ES0124244E34

Overview

2024/04/18 17:30:00

Price
2.212 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange

WKN:

0.27% (0.01)

ES0124244E34
MAP

London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting

Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

EUR
Financial
Stock

6,828 EUR

IBEX 35

2.164 EUR (15,000)
2.26 EUR (15,000)
2.214 EUR

2.214 EUR

2.212 EUR

2.206 EUR

2.034 EUR

2

38

2.75

2.50

2.25

2.00

L.75

L.25

L.50 %

Sy

2020

2021 2022

2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/15 =
2024/04/03 g
2024/04/03 =
2024/04/03 ]
2024/03/18 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=129796959,157078218,26727518
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=ES0124244E34&ID_NOTATION=39894616
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=ES0124244E34&ID_NOTATION=39894616
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c8fee8267b8203dd95865236e0a406a4d48460fbea44d5d637422423c951763b&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=5eaf53cec9c18b931&time=1713544040&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=eff874838db3951baa763b89e257cee6b885ce64fce21362ae59895f8efa3736&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=1be544c79181bd303&time=1713544040&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d37d592c9b58bcd5f3a71ebb0555181e1831e4ee248ebc48ed994b800596ad1a&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=8807fbf7639805477&time=1713544040&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3757956e8b8e360cc847bae71161372948643d8e2b458b3e506a77f894256e55&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=255a48038ea85132a&time=1713544040&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=378075
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=be3164a199bc69e9ad70687afdaa8e323c534bd94b59b468f0fb0323d443b6c0&idfile=60051&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60051%2F2024-03-18%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=8eea1369eeb6a32c4&time=1713544040&tool=RSC

MAPFRE SA

Details

2024/04/18 17:30:00

Price
2.212 EUR

Difference

General attributes

o

0.27% (0.01)

ISIN ES0124244E34
Symbol MAP
Exchange London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting
Currency EUR
Sector Financial
Security Stock
type
Market cap 6,828 EUR
(m)
Benchmark IBEX 35
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 2.164 EUR (15,000)
Ask (Ask size) 2.26 EUR (15,000)
Open 2.214 EUR
High 2.214 EUR
Low 2.212 EUR
Close (prev. day) 2.206 EUR
VWAP 2.034 EUR
Volume (pcs) -
Trading volume -
Number of trades 2
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) +11.02% +17.22% +25.31%
Perf (abs.) +0.22 +0.33 +0.45
Beta 0.76 0.75 0.80
Volatility  20.01 18.17 21.17

ERSTE

Group
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 09:05 2.216 EUR
04/18

Tradegate 2024/ 16:34 2.224 EUR
04/18

Stuttgart 2024/ 08:11 2.198 EUR
04/18

Munich 2024/ 08:02 2.196 EUR
04/18

London Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:30 2.212 EUR

2.227 EUR (0)
2.206 EUR (0)

2.059 EUR (21,769)
1.962 EUR (8,840)
2.380 EUR (2024/04/04)
1.921 EUR (2024/02/14)
2.380 EUR (2024/04/04)
1.767 EUR (2023/07/06)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.00 3

0.01 3

0.00 1

0.00 1

0.00 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=39894616
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=199457662
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=70573735
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16009888
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16009887

MAPFRE SA

ERSTE

Group

European Trade Reporting

Hanover

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours
Euronext Milan MTF Global

Equity Market
Duesseldorf

Berlin

BME Continuous Market

04/18

2024/
04/18

2024/
04/18

2024/
03/27

2024/
04/18

2024/
04/18

2024/
04/18

2024/
04/18

2024/
04/18

08:00

10:45

14:30

17:44

17:44

16:31

08:02

17:35

2178 EUR

2.212 EUR

2.51USD

2.228 EUR

2.228 EUR

2.214 EUR

2.196 EUR

2.228 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

5.90

946
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351423651
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16009889
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17891822
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210003
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210003
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906728
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906728
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16009886
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16016204
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=8407826

MAPFRE SA

Company profile

Company Logo

MAPFRE

Contact Details
MAPFRE SA

Carretera de Pozuelo, 52 - 28222

Majadahonda

Telefon: +34-91-581-23-18
Fax: +34-91-581-11-34

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Antonio Huertas
Mejias

Alfredo Castelo
Marin

Eva Piera

Fernando Mata
Verdejo

Jose Luis Gurtubay

José Manuel
Inchausti Perez

Maria Luisa
Gordillo

Angel Luis Davila

Chairman of
Managing Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Ana Isabel Fernandez
Alvarez

Francisco José Marco
Orenes

Maria del Pilar
Perales Viscasillas

Antonio Gémez Ciria

Antonio Miguel-
Romero de Olano

Catalina Minarro
Brugarolas

Eduardo de Lema

Fernando Mata
Verdejo

Francesco Vanni
d'Archirafi

José Manuel Inchausti
Pérez

Maria Amparo
Jiménez Urgal

Maria Leticia de
Freitas Costa

Maria Elena Sanz Isla

Rosa Maria Garcia
Garcia

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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